Schedule

DakYouth 2018

Friday, November 9% 2018

Time
6:30-8pm
7:45p

8:45pm

10pm

Event

Registration

Welcome and Worship with Pastor Kris
The Skit Guys

Youth Group Time-Headed to your place of rest

Saturday, November 10, 2018

9:15am

10:30am

11:30a

12:30-1:45pm
1:45pm
2:45-3:15pm
3:15-3:45pm

3:45pm

4:45-5:45p
6-7:30p
8pm
8:15pm
9:45pm

Music/Welcome/Large Group w/ Andrew Root

Small groups — High School
Workshops — Middle School

Small Groups — Middle School
Workshops — High School

Lunch break
VOTA Jam Session and Q &A
Break— get a snack/hangout

Large Group with Chris Hansen

Small groups — High School
Workshops — Middle School

Small Groups — Middle School
Workshops — High School

Dinner Break

Pre-worship
Worship with Pastor Dayne

Youth Group Time-Headed to your place of rest

Sunday, November 11, 2018

9:15am
10:30am

Closing and Closing Worship
Head Home

Last updated Sept. 14, 2018

Location
ARCC Lobby

Theatre
Theatre

Churches/Hotels

Theatre

Small groups —theatre
Workshops—classrooms

Small groups —theatre
Workshops—classrooms

Off site
Theatre
Concessions

Theatre

Small groups —theatre
Workshops—classrooms

Small groups —theatre
Workshops—classrooms

Offsite
Theatre

Theatre

Churches/Hotels

Theatre



