Friday, November 9th, 2018

- 1100 J			
Time	Event	Location	
6:30-8pm	Registration	ARCC Lobby	
7:45p	Welcome and Worship with Pastor Kris	Theatre	
8:45pm	The Skit Guys	Theatre	
10pm	Youth Group Time-Headed to your place of rest	Churches/Hotels	

Saturday, November 10, 2018

9:15am	Music/Welcome/Large Group w/ Andrew Root	Theatre
10:30am	Small groups – High School Workshops – Middle School	Small groups –theatre Workshops—classrooms
11:30a	Small Groups – Middle School Workshops – High School	Small groups –theatre Workshops—classrooms
12:30-1:45pm	Lunch break	Off site
1:45pm	VOTA Jam Session and Q &A	Theatre
2:45-3:15pm	Break- get a snack/hangout	Concessions
3:15-3:45pm	Large Group with Chris Hansen	Theatre
3:45pm	Small groups – High School Workshops – Middle School	Small groups –theatre Workshops—classrooms
4:45-5:45p	Small Groups – Middle School Workshops – High School	Small groups –theatre Workshops—classrooms
6-7:30p	Dinner Break	Offsite
8pm	Pre-worship	Theatre
8:15pm	Worship with Pastor Dayne	Theatre
9:45pm	Youth Group Time-Headed to your place of rest	Churches/Hotels

Sunday, November 11, 2018

9:15am	Closing and Closing Worship	Theatre
10:30am	Head Home	